Position

Vice Chancellor

Director - Institutional
Advancement

Confidential Administrative
Assistant Il|

Director - Institutional
Advancement

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Resource Development

Resource Development

Resource Development

Resource Development

Total Wages

$192,787

$83,956

$58,292

$16,845

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,281
$17,752

$20,224

$5,408



