Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Chancellor		Los Rios Community College District	Resource Development	\$192,787	\$36,281
Director - Institutional Advancement		Los Rios Community College District	Resource Development	\$83,956	\$17,752
Confidential Administrative Assistant III		Los Rios Community College District	Resource Development	\$58,292	\$20,224
Director - Institutional Advancement		Los Rios Community College District	Resource Development	\$16,845	\$5,408